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Anlage
Pleikartsforster Str. 130, 69124 Heidelberg
vorstand@sgktennis.de

Sportwart/in
Baumann, Martin
T 0176 82238583 moggel.hd@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilk, Oliver
T 0176 82283754 o.wilk@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1

MF: Marc Ueltzhoeffer

m 0163 1851008; marc.ueltzhoeffer@t-online.de
Herren 30 2

MF: Christoph Biittner

m 0160 1571800; christoph.buettner85@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Ueltzhoeffer, Marc 18851484
2 Hecker, Frederick 19202081
3 Ullmann, Tobias 17550814
4 Chatzopoulos, Alexandro 18501662
5 Rupp, Yannick 18703005
6 Bittner, Johannes 18751239
7 Klebert, Malte 17801183
8 Gieser, Sebastian 19255566
9 Berberich, Boris 18153934
10 Boeckh, Marius 18803462
11 Prosek, Sven 17801177
12 Biittner, Christoph 18551756
13 Krohn, Andre 17752476
14 Ullmann, Florian 18065493
15 Schirmer, Andreas 19073923
16 Wolf, Florian 18102278
17 Wallenwein, Matthias 18454637
18 Gotz, Johannes 19006512
19 Reinmuth, Manuel 19156252
20 Maas, Torsten 17752150
21 Damm, Andreas 17752149
22 Borgwardt, Sorin Alexander 19075845
23 Sapper, Andreas 17350955
24 Stotz, Axel 16501538

LK

LK6,2

LK9,7

LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,9
LK12,1
LK13,7
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK16,4
LK16,7
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK22,4
LK24,2
LK24,7

@D UNLOFrP == == Raiffeisenbanken

DR -
Sen.

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
18555221 LK24,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)
25 Gedeon, Jonathan
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